PUBLIC SERVICE EMPLOYMENT ACT
Appeal provisions
Employees, number under

PUBLIC SERVICE STAFF RELATIONS BOARD
Crown corporations responsible for, list
Employees, number decreased
Estimates, Revised Main, 1968-69

Grievances

Pay Research Bureau, function

Provincial civil services, liaison
See also

Estimates, Main, 1969-70

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT
Labrador City, government employees,
housing
See also
Estimates, Supplementary (B), 1968-69

REGIONAL DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT
NewStart Programs
See also
Estimates, Supplementary (B), 1968-69

"REPORT ON THE DEVELOPMENT OF AN INTER-
NATIONAL PROGRAM FOR THE COMPANY OF YOUNG
CANADIANS"

Prepared by Gerry Hummius, September 1967

REPORTS TO THE HOUSE

First

Second

Third

Fourth

Sixth

Seventh, with recommendations
Fighth

Ninth

Page

48-49
38

580

579

(Appendix "A",
p. 10-12)
576-577,578-579
575

ST7

155

162

20-22,68-71

(10-4),(Issue 5)
(7-5)

(9-3)
(9=3Y7(9-5)
(15-3)
(16-3),527
(19-3)

(21-4)



