	Page
PUBLIC SERVICE EMPLOYMENT ACT	
Appeal provisions	48-49
Employees, number under	38
There Resources Tay or mine applicable 17.00	THE CONSTRUCTION OF
PUBLIC SERVICE STAFF RELATIONS BOARD Crown corporations responsible for, list Employees, number decreased Estimates, Revised Main, 1968-69 Grievances Pay Research Bureau, function Provincial civil services, liaison See also Estimates, Main, 1969-70	580 579 (Appendix "A", p. 10-12) 576-577,578-579 575 577
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT	
Labrador City, government employees,	155
housing See also	155
Estimates, Supplementary (B), 1968-69	
REGIONAL DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT	
NewStart Programs	162
See also	
Estimates, Supplementary (B), 1968-69	
"REPORT ON THE DEVELOPMENT OF AN INTER- NATIONAL PROGRAM FOR THE COMPANY OF YOUNG CANADIANS"	
Prepared by Gerry Hummius, September 1967	20-22,68-71
REPORTS TO THE HOUSE	
First	(10-4),(Issue 5)
Second	(7-5)
Third	(9-3)
Fourth	(9-3), (9-5)
Sixth	(15-3)
Seventh, with recommendations	(16-3),527
Eighth	(19-3)
Ninth	(21-4)